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Board Representation

 WATS and County Economic Development
Department efforts

— In 2009, reviewed 7 options for 13 or 14 board
members

— Considered both population and charter millage
— All kept the 7 City of Ann Arbor members
— All had to be elected



Board Representation

 WATS and Washtenaw County Economic
Development Department

—In 2011, started over with 15 member board
— Appointed options only reviewed

— New Ypsilanti City millage

— Used population and charter millages

— Assumed that charter millages in addition to new
funding



Community 2010 Census Board Seats

Charter Millage
Communities

Standalone Community




PA 207 Communities 2010 Population Board Members

Ann Arbor Township 4,067
Barton Hills 294
Superior Township 13,058
Northfield 8,245
Salem 5,627
Total 31,291 1

Ypsilanti Township 53,362
Augusta 6,745

Total 60,107 2



Communities

South Middle
Milan

York

Saline City

Lodi Township
Saline Township

Total

North Middle

Dexter Village
Scio
Webster

Total

2010 Population

3,770
8,708
8,810
6,058
1,896

29,242

4,067
16,470
6,328

26,865

Board Members



Communities

West

Chelsea

Dexter

Lyndon

Lima

Sylvan

Bridgewater
Freedom
Manchester
Sharon
Manchester Village

Total

2010 Population

4,944
6,042
2,720
3,307
2,833
1,674
1,428
2,478
1,737
2,091

29,254

Board Members
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