Countywide Transit Governance

U196 Board meeting December 5, 2011

Board Representation

- WATS and County Economic Development Department efforts
 - In 2009, reviewed 7 options for 13 or 14 board members
 - Considered both population and charter millage
 - All kept the 7 City of Ann Arbor members
 - All had to be elected

Board Representation

- WATS and Washtenaw County Economic Development Department
 - In 2011, started over with 15 member board
 - Appointed options only reviewed
 - New Ypsilanti City millage
 - Used population and charter millages
 - Assumed that charter millages in addition to new funding

Community	2010 Census	Board Seats
Charter Millage		
Communities		
Ann Arbor City	113,934	7
Ypsilanti City	19,435	1
Standalone Community		
Pittsfield Township	34,663	1

PA 207 Communities	2010 Population	Board Members
Northeast		
Ann Arbor Township	4,067	
Barton Hills	294	
Superior Township	13,058	
Northfield	8,245	
Salem	5,627	
Total	31,291	1
Southeast		
Ypsilanti Township	53,362	
Augusta	6,745	
Total	60,107	2

Communities	2010 Population	Board Members
South Middle		
Milan	3,770	
York	8,708	
Saline City	8,810	
Lodi Township	6,058	
Saline Township	1,896	
Total	29,242	1
North Middle		
Dexter Village	4,067	
Scio	16,470	
Webster	6,328	
Total	26,865	1

Communities	2010 Population	Board Members
West		
Chelsea	4,944	
Dexter	6,042	
Lyndon	2,720	
Lima	3,307	
Sylvan	2,833	
Bridgewater	1,674	
Freedom	1,428	
Manchester	2,478	
Sharon	1,737	
Manchester Village	2,091	
Total	29,254	1

Countywide Board Representation

